
Open 5D -- 80 runners (incentive results posted below open results)

Draw # BBR # Rider Horse Time Placing  Money Won  Points Awarded

32 4989 Michelle DeShong Bar Dee Mr Cody 15.865 1st 1D  $       330.00 7

51 Krista Irlbeck Linus 15.911 2nd 1D  $       198.00 6

21 Eugenie James Sally 16.127 3rd 1D  $       132.00 5

19 Lacey Harris Quincy 16.137 4

41 3963 Tammie Goldston Skip 16.149 3

29 Debbie Lewis Giesha 16.173 2

3 4759 Kaily Richardson Fly 16.266 1

52 new Pat Maez Cloudy 16.27

25 Katti Autrey Fancy 16.285

70 Eugenie James Jim 16.296

58 3291 Josey Groves Andy 16.322

76 Cindy Babb Sixter 16.352

48 Andrea Haese King 16.359

27 Sequin Brewer DP 16.386 1st 2D  $       275.00 7

56 Shawn McConnell Crazy Face 16.388 2nd 2D  $       165.00 6

39 1315 Heather Darbonne Gin Connection 16.44 3rd 2D  $       110.00 5

11 3963 Tammie Goldston Oscar 16.464 4

34 4486 Amber Cowan Super Fly 16.505 3

13 Margie Campbell Mason 16.51 2

30 3766 Wanda Eakin Quioxtie 16.571 1

54 Kirsten Pohnert Fly 16.577

8 Dian Jenkins Saylor 16.611

65 3766 Wanda Eakin Hummer 16.63

33 4010 Dawn Brewer Rocky Top 16.632

79 new Pat Maez Cliff 16.749

4 3711 Debbie Reedy Dixie 16.769

28 Sarah Davis Emma 16.779

47 332 Angie GrandPre Pure Victory Dash 16.803

16 3291 Josey Groves Rudy 16.844



64 Lacey Harris Ranger 16.859

63 4486 Amber Cowan Snaz 16.866 1st 3D  $       220.00 7

37 4069 Tresa Hart Feature Gip 16.873 2nd 3D  $       132.00 6

10 Kimberey Howard Ice Man 16.902 3rd 3D  $         88.00 5

43 Hope Cox PB 16.984 4

6 Cassadie Pitts Splash 17.029 3

26 Hayley Payne Candy 17.043 2

40 Teressa Standlee Flippy 17.079 1

50 4759 Kaily Richardson Big 17.122

7 Bunt Kitchens KCS Easy Streak 17.155

15 Regina Kiehne Vinnie 17.156

38 Dian Jenkins Lena 17.214

71 ? Angel Christian Hemi 17.214

22 Shawn McConnell Snuffy 17.229

66 Ashley Daris Memorex 17.236

35 Cindy Babb Lady bug 17.31

1 3766 Wanda Eakin Dream 17.351

80 Andrea Haese Fly 17.372 1st 4D  $       165.00 7

61 Kaitlyn Strube Misty 17.416 2nd 4D  $         99.00 6

31 yes Kaily Richardson Ricky Bobby 17.446 3rd 4D  $         66.00 5

59 3964 Dirinda Snider Windy 17.449 4

62 1315 Heather Darbonne Hemi 17.52 3

12 Tina Ramirez Folly 17.571 2

18 Beverly Harris Mac 17.595 1

60 Dylan Winkle Hijo 17.625

67 ? Carly Christian Pete 17.633

75 4989 Michelle DeShong Duel Goldmetal 17.761

77 Hope Cox Snickers 17.885 1st 5D  $       110.00 7

17 Christie Hendley Boomer 17.889 2nd 5D  $         66.00 6

36 Cassadie Pitts Pop tart 18.008 3rd 5D  $         44.00 5

72 Cassadie Pitts Tator 18.179 4

42 Ky Gripp CJ 18.34 3

23 Shelby Larkins Brock 18.734 2

45 Christine Williamson Peanut 18.769 1



68 Shae Franklin Roxie 23.751

74 Jera Harris Loretta 39.652

5 Melissa Lewallen Hank 916.591

9 Hayley Payne New York 917.011

49 Amy Adams Munch 917.06

78 Amy Adams Digger 917.376

73 3628 Gail Anderson One Slick Mini 917.427

14 376 Jera Harris Magic 917.536

44 Beverly Harris Allee 917.809

55 LuNell Fowler Hummer 918.156

20 3964 Dirinda Snider Dino 918.159

53 Kelsey Ehrlich Silky 918.394

46 Tina Ramirez Reba 919.197

2 4690 Cheyenne Lueb Cash 922.318

24 Jordan Daniell Moose 999.999

57 Kimberly Howard Marverick 999.999

69 Shayna Dunlap Sparky 999.999

Youth IncentiveRider Horse Time Placing  Money Won 

Y Kaitlyn Strube Misty 17.416 1st 1D  $         28.80

Y Shelby Larkins Brock 18.734 1st 2D  $         19.20

Y Shayna Dunlap Sparky 999.999

Adult IncentiveRider Horse Time Placing  Money Won 

A Michelle DeShong Bar Dee Mr Cody 15.865 1st 1D  $         69.12

A Krista Irlbeck Linus 15.911 2nd 1D  $         46.08

A Cindy Babb Sixter 16.352

A Amber Cowan Super Fly 16.505

A Kirsten Pohnert Fly 16.577

A Angie GrandPre Pure Victory Dash 16.803

A Amber Cowan Snaz 16.866 1st 2D  $         46.08

A Hope Cox PB 16.984 2nd 2D  $         30.72

A Hayley Payne Candy 17.043



A Teressa Standlee Flippy 17.079

A Cindy Babb Lady bug 17.31

A Michelle DeShong Duel Goldmetal 17.761

Senior IncentiveRider Horse Time Placing  Money Won 

S Pat Maez Cloudy 16.27 1st 1D  $         76.80

S Margie Campbell Mason 16.51

S Pat Maez Cliff 16.749

S Debbie Reedy Dixie 16.769

S Bunt Kitchens KCS Easy Streak 17.155

S DeAnn Bryant Rend 17.332 1st 2D  $         51.20

S Beverly Harris Mac 17.595

S Gail Anderson One Slick Mini 917.427


